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ZOOMINFO TECHNOLOGIES INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US98980F1049

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00
Price

12.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.43% (0.18)

US98980F 1049
Zl

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

4,494 EUR
S&P 500

12.70 USD (100)
12.77 USD (500)
12.55 USD
12.785 USD
12.23 USD
12.58 USD
12.609253 USD
7,883,481
99,396,020.80
49,501

WKN: 98980F104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98980F1049&ID_NOTATION=295701414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98980F1049&ID_NOTATION=295701414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df09d64fc98b8ce749783a68d9408a64ccad4bf65ba0928a8a1defc18437144c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=860fdd9ed68113711&time=1715573025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a374d1196edb406e98b9cf3205984fe0888270e679eb41c0eb4e8976eec71743&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea984be47306bd863&time=1715573025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c0b3a5256b2a7d517c8f62210d83366565fcea3f729608acba184e5ce6fbf81&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8a4c71f8b8cdcdaf5&time=1715573025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=087f8e320deeb0cd99b46be61f78cc994f097c06d2a70a8f2ab8a6e329be5f97&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1ae08be628022a37&time=1715573025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a85e7cd93e503342ccde3dfd1f455b5639aa42dc8002b5771c9de2ab920e704&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4bc3619d07d83e46&time=1715573025&tool=RSC

ZOOMINFO TECHNOLOGIES INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
12.76 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.43% (0.18)

ISIN US98980F 1049
Symbol ZI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,494 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 12.77 USD (500)
Open 12.55 USD
High 12.785 USD
Low 12.23 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.58 USD
VWAP 12.609253 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,883,481
Trading volume 99,396,020.80
Number of trades 49,501
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.00% -39.53% -69.96%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -8.34 -29.72
Beta 1.25 1.28 1.81
Volatility 60.36 64.06 63.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/10 22:26 11.90 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/10 16:29 11.70 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 12.76 USD
Munich 2024/05/10 08:00 11.60 EUR
Hamburg 2024/05/10 08:00 11.60 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/07 15:29 15.10 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/05/10 19:30 11.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/10 08:13 11.60 EUR

14.02 USD (14,018,604)
15.55 USD (6,227,563)
16.27 USD (6,372,529)
18.27 USD (6,675,979)

18.70 USD (2024/02/14)

11.67 USD (2024/05/08)

30.16 USD (2023/07/19)

11.67 USD (2024/05/08)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.06 15
0.00 4
99.40 49,501
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 5
0.00 5
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=295701414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411585701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411161271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411585703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419293436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412071015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411585702

ZOOMINFO TECHNOLOGIES INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo

- .
/" zoominfo

Contact Details

ZOOMINFO TECHNOLOGIES INC.

805 Broadway Street, Suite 900 - 98660

Vancouver

Telefon: +1-800-914-1220

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alison Gleeson
Ashley Evans
David Winn
Keith Enright
Mark Mader
Mitesh Dilip
Dhruv

Patrick McCarter
Todd Crockett
Henry Schuck
Ali Dasdan
Andrew
Riesenfeld
Anthony Stark
Bryan Law

Chad Herring
James Roth
Jeremiah Sisitsky
Joseph
Christopher Hays
Michelle Brewer
Peter Hyzer

Simon McDougall

Tomer Gershoni

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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